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Discography

WITH THE SAN FRANCISCO SYMPHONY:

1981

1982

1984

1990

1990

1991

1991

Debussy, Claude La Damoiselle elue
Edo de Waart, conductor
Louis Magor, chorus director

Grieg, Edvard Peer Gynt (Excerpts)
Edo de Waart, conductor
Vance George, chorus director

Adams, John Harmonium
Edo de Waart, conductor
Vance George, chorus director

Grieg, Edvard Incidental Music for Peer Gynt
Herbert Blomstedt, conductor

Vance George, chorus director

Japanese Academy Prize

Brahms, Johannes Alto Rhapsody, Ndnie, Schicksalslied
Herbert Blomstedt, conductor

Vance George, chorus director

Note: SF Symphony Chorus also performs

Begrdbnisgesang and Gesang der Parzen

on this recording.

Grieg, Edvard and Nielson, Carl Peer Gynt Suites and Aladdin
Herbert Blomstedt, conductor

Vance George, chorus director

Note: SF Symphony Chorus performs

only on Aladdin on this recording.

Orftt, Carl Carmina burana
Herbert Blomstedt, conductor

Vance George, chorus director

1992 Grammy: Best Performance of a Choral Work

(Philips)

(Philips)

(ECM)

(London)

(London)

(London)

(London)



1994

1995

1997

1999

1998

2000

2002

2003

2004

2005

Mahler, Gustav

Herbert Blomstedt, conductor
Vance George, chorus director
1994 Grammy Nomination
1994 German Record Critics Prize: Best Album

Symphony No.2

Brahms, Johannes

Herbert Blomstedt, conductor
Vance George, chorus director
1995 Grammy: Best Choral Performance

Ein deutsches Requiem

Mabhler, Gustav Das klagende Lied
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor

Vance George, chorus director

Stravinsky, Igor Perséphone

Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Vance George, chorus director
2000 Grammy: Best Classical Album 2000

Berlioz, Hector Lélio (Excerpts)
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor

Vance George, chorus director

Adams, John Harmonium

John Adams, conductor
Vance George, chorus director

Ives, Charles
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Vance George, chorus director

An American Journey

Mahler, Gustav

Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Vance George, chorus director
Women of the San Francisco Symphony Chorus
2003 Grammy Award for Best Classical Album

Symphony No. 3

Mahler, Gustav
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Vance George, chorus director

Symphony No. 2

Getty, Gordon Young America: Choral Works of
Gordon Getty

Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor

Vance George, chorus director

Note: SF Symphony Chorus performs Annabel Lee

and Young America on this recording.

(London)

(London)

(RCA Victor

Red Seal)

(RCA Victor
Red Seal)

(RCA Victor
Red Seal)

(Nonesuch)

(RCA Victor

Red Seal)

(SES Media)

(SES Media)

(PentaTone
Classics)



2007

2008

2009

2013

2013

2014

2015

2019

2023

2023

Mahler, Gustav
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Vance George, chorus director

Tate, Jerod Impichchaachaaha’
Edwin Outwater, conductor
Ragnar Bohlin, chorus director

Das klagende Lied (re-mastered)

Tracing Mississippi and Iholba’

Note: SF Symphony Chorus performs

only on [holba’ on this recording.

Mahler, Gustav
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Ragnar Bohlin, chorus director

Beethoven, Ludwig van
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Ragnar Bohlin, chorus director

Beethoven, Ludwig van

Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Ragnar Bohlin, chorus director

Bernstein, Leonard
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Ragnar Bohlin, chorus director

Beethoven, Ludwig van

featuring Emanuel Ax,

Mass in C major

Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Ragnar Bohlin, chorus director

Ives, Charles
Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
Ragnar Bohlin, chorus director

Ligeti, Gyorgy
Esa-Pekka Salonen, conductor
Ragnar Bohlin, chorus director

Ligeti, Gyorgy
Esa-Pekka Salonen, conductor

Symphony No. 8

Symphony No. 9

Cantata on the Death of
Emperor Joseph I1

West Side Story

Piano Concerto No. 3

Symphonies Nos. 3 and 4

Lux Aeterna

Clocks and Clouds

(SFS Media)

(Thunderbird)

(SFS Media)

(SFS Media)

(SFS Media)

(SES Media)

(SES Media)

(SES Media)

(SES Media)

(SES Media)



SOLO RECORDINGS:

1998 Christmas by the Bay
Vance George, conductor and chorus director
2000 Grammy nomination: Best Classical Crossover Album

2001 Voices 1900/2000
Vance George, conductor and chorus director

SOUNDTRACK RECORDINGS:

1984 Amadeus

1987 The Unbearable Lightness of Being
1990 Godfather III

VIDEO/DVD RECORDINGS:

2001 Sweeney Todd in Concert
2002 Emmy Award: Outstanding Classical Music-Dance Program

2009 Keeping Score: Ives Holidays Symphony



